
 
TERM DATES 2019-20  
 

AUTUMN 2019 
 

INSET Term starts for children HALF-TERM Term ends No. of days 

School     

*Monday 2nd & Tuesday 3rd 
September  

Monday 28th & Tuesday 29th 
October 

Wednesday 4th September 
2019 

Monday 21st October to 
Friday 25th October 2019 

Friday 20th December 
2019 

71(33 first 

half term, 37 

second half 

term) 

Children’s Centre     

Monday 2nd September Tuesday 3rd September 
2019 

 Friday 20st December 
2019 

76 

 

SPRING 2020 
 

INSET Term starts for children HALF-TERM Term ends No. of days 

School     

 Monday 6th January 2020 Monday 17th February to 
Friday 21nd February 2020 

Friday 3rd April 2020 60 (30 first 

half term, 30 

second half 

term) 

Children’s Centre     

 Monday 6th January 2020  Thursday 9th April 2020 64 

 

SUMMER 2020 
 

INSET Term starts for children HALF-TERM Term ends No. of days 

School     

Friday 19th June 2020 Monday 20th April 2020 Monday 25th May to Friday 
29th May 2020 

 

Friday 17th July 2020 59 (24 first 

half term, 35 

second half 

term) 

Children’s Centre     

 Monday 20th April 2020  Friday 14th August 
2020 

83 

 
BANK HOLIDAYS for 2019-20 
Wednesday 25th & Thursday 26th December 2019 
Wednesday 1st January 2020 
Friday 10th & Monday 13th April 2020 
Friday 8th May 2020 
Monday 25th May 2020 
Monday 31st August 2020 


